Sl No.
3540
3541
3542
3543
3544
3545
3546
3547
3548
3549
3550
3551
3552
3553
3554
3555
3556
3557
3558
3559
3560
3561
3562
3563
3564
3565
3566
3567
3568
3569
3570
3571
3572
3573
3574
3575
3576
3577
3578
3579
3580
3581
3582
3583
3584
3585
3586
3587
3588
3589
3590
3591
3592
3593
3594
3595
3596
3597
3598
3599
3600
3601
3602

SR No.

19048
18525
18538
20629
20630
20015
19962
18920
20845
16572
20396
20421
20426
21035
19778
21004
19157
20940
19863
20140
17897
19009
19828
19831
24413
24414
25218
23855
23856
24311
24697
24532
24278
25241
23696
16851
18609
17401
24951
25351
24012
24002
25227
24254
24561
23707
23742
18793
19809
20195
18382
25316
24332
24447
19685
17677
22646
22667
24771
24909
25290
25255
24011

C.L.W. CO-OPERATIVE CREDIT SOCIETY LTD.

CHITTARANJAN

VOTER LIST OF 262 CCS CONSTITUENCY NO. 13, CUT-OFF DATE - 20/12/2024
Date of Membership Name of Member

29/08/1990
06/03/1990
08/03/1990
18/06/1992
18/06/1992
02/09/1991
08/08/1991
13/07/1990
14/10/1992
11/12/1986
10/03/1992
23/03/1992
24/03/1992
08/01/1993
06/06/1991
21/12/1992
12/11/1990
27/111/1992
09/07/1991
10/12/1991
21/04/1989
17/08/1990
21/06/1991
24/06/1991
20/12/2000
20/12/2000
03/06/2005
16/02/1999
16/02/1999
14/08/2000
07/08/2002
07/08/2001
29/06/2000
26/07/2005
04/09/1998
14/05/1987
03/04/1990
18/02/1988
24/12/2003
04/07/2006
27/07/1999
16/07/1999
23/06/2005
01/06/2000
22/09/2001
22/09/1998
10/11/1998
25/05/1990
17/06/1991
25/12/1991
11/01/1990
21/03/2006
24/08/2000
10/02/2001
03/05/1991
19/12/1988
10/06/1995
24/07/1995
06/01/2003
23/08/2003
07/01/2006
30/08/2005
26/07/1999

KARAN KUMAR

DEEPAK KUMAR MONDAL
GANESH CHANDRA MAHTO
MD KHURSHID AKRAM KHAN
ARBIND KUMAR SINGH
SURENDRA KUMAR SHARMA
MD MANIRUDDIN ANSARI
PRAN KRISHNA KUNDU
NAWAL KISHOR SINGH
SUMANTA KUMAR DUTTA

RAJESH KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA

RAJ NARAYAN PRASAD
PINTU ACHARYYA

RAMESH CHANDRA SAMADDAR

DIPAK SIKDAR

BIHARI LAL BALMIKI
CHINMOY GUHA

TAPAN KR MONDAL

BIMAN HALDER
SADANANDA CHAKRABORTY
ARUN KUMAR SHARMA
GHAN SHYAM YADAV
TUSHAR KANTI KUNDU
TARUN KUMAR MITRA
MANATOSH NANDY
ANKAN DAS

CHANDAN KUMAR

BIDHAN CHANDRA MITRA
SAMARENDRA NATH SAHA
DEBASISH SARKAR
ASHOK HEMBRAM

BIPUL KUMAR

MANGAL PRASAD SHARMA
NIRMOY KANTI LAYAK
DAYAMOY MONDAL
DHARAM PAL

SUSANTA DEY

BRAHM DEO KUMAR
SANTOSH KR. CHOUBEY
BAIKUNTHA SAHU

RANJIT SINGH

TAPESH RAJAK

MD. FARID ANSARI

HIRA LAL PRASAD

BRAJ KISHORE SUKLA
AJIT GHOSH

ALAM KHAN

ARINDAM MITRA

RAMA SHANKAR ROY
SUMAN GHOSH

SURAJIT DHARA

PANKAJ KUMAR
SIDDHARTHA SANKAR ROY
MD. FAZLE GANI

RANJAN KR RAI

IMTIYAZ MALLICK

GOPAL MONDAL

RAJIV KUMAR

DEB KUMAR GANGULY
SUSHIL MINZ

ARUN KUMAR THAKUR
BISWAJIT SAMANTA
KANCHAN SARKAR

Father/Husband Name

S. KUMAR

LT. DUKHAN MONDAL
SRIBHUDAR CHANDRA MAHTO
M KHAN

R SINGH

C KSHARMA

MD RABBANI MIAN

H.M. KUNDU

S K SINGH

GCDUTTA

LATE P LAL

S KPRASAD

LATE A C ACHARYYA
N.C.SAMADDER

A P SIKDER

SRIR P BALMIKI

LATE DILIP KUMAR GUHA
LATE M L MONDAL

B N HALDER

SRI AMAR SANKAR CHAKRABORTY
R MISTRY

M P YADAV

R C KUNDU

S KMITRA

LATE NR NANDY

B.N. DAS.

SRI LAKHAN LAL MONDAL
BN MITRA

A K SAHA

D C SARKAR

SRI B HEMBRAM
KMONDAL

G C SHARMA

N G LAYAK

LATE BHOLA NATH MONDAL
S. PAL

N.L. DEY

LT R MAHATO

RABINDRA NATH CHOUBEY
LATE AKARMA SAHU
LATE TEJA SINGH

LATE SAKHI CHAND RAJAK
LATE SAMIRUDDIN

D N PROSAD
SRINITYANANDA SHUKLA
SHANKAR GHOSH

NIZAM KHAN

ALK MITRA

SRIK D ROY

S N GHOSH

LT. G.C. DHARA

LATE MALA RAM

K B ROY

MD. KALU DAYAL

LATE B N RAI

LT Y MALLICK

LT M L MONDAL

SRI SAHAJA NAND KUMAR
SRIA K GANGULY

SRI JAMES MINZ

LATE B.K.THAKUR

SRI A K SAMANTA

LATE K SARKAR

Cont. No. Remarks
327951
356103
380234
347944
231520
279304
400776
336250
342297
329658
327863
341972
342246
400881
280217
400119
342650
400012
190692
342705
327716
358467
347160
329287
465641
465633
471232
233939
233955
407193
466636
279873
467701
402288
461165
353738
342465
328401
409201
470627
467196
405411
411707
234763
453923
381915
463865
328479
359435
328399
357886
471435
407388
466556
400274
328663
401744
340742
466599
461000
411643
468252
467938



Sl No.
3603
3604
3605
3606
3607
3608
3609
3610
3611
3612
3613
3614
3615
3616
3617
3618
3619
3620
3621
3622
3623
3624
3625
3626
3627
3628
3629
3630
3631
3632
3633
3634
3635
3636
3637
3638
3639
3640
3641
3642
3643
3644
3645
3646
3647
3648
3649
3650
3651
3652
3653
3654
3655
3656
3657
3658
3659
3660
3661
3662
3663
3664
3665

SR No.

23229
23233
21720
23056
21296
22767
21960
24141
24663
25033
25243
23844
24402
23767
24282
24284
24065
24067
24074
24831
23786
25272
25278
24365
22446
25782
21324
21268
21726
22287
23505
22924
21318
22515
26720
26544
24696
25874
26860
26655
22598
25238
21931
23379
22417
22735
23474
22983
22687
23185
21350
23478
22039
26260
26261
23180
22936
22770
21489
23520
23361
23074
21874

C.L.W. CO-OPERATIVE CREDIT SOCIETY LTD.

CHITTARANJAN

VOTER LIST OF 262 CCS CONSTITUENCY NO. 13, CUT-OFF DATE - 20/12/2024
Date of Membership Name of Member

01/03/1997
04/03/1997
06/01/1994
05/08/1996
27/04/1993
21/111/1995
13/04/1994
30/12/1999
13/05/2002
11/05/2004
28/07/2005
10/02/1999
05/12/2000
28/11/1998
04/07/2000
05/07/2000
14/10/1999
14/10/1999
03/11/1999
25/03/2003
15/12/1998
10/11/2005
07/12/2005
30/09/2000
17/01/1995
04/07/2008
06/05/1993
13/04/1993
11/01/1994
21/09/1994
19/03/1998
20/03/1996
08/05/1993
23/02/1995
12/11/2012
26/07/2011
07/08/2002
08/12/2008
24/05/2013
24/04/2012
18/04/1995
26/07/2005
04/04/1994
30/08/1997
02/01/1995
16/10/1995
03/02/1998
23/05/1996
02/08/1995
16/01/1997
18/05/1993
07/02/1998
13/05/1994
01/06/2010
01/06/2010
09/01/1997
11/04/1996
25/11/1995
05/08/1993
26/03/1998
09/08/1997
14/08/1996
08/03/1994

ABHIJIT MONDAL

S SRINIVAS RAO

TIMIR BARAN DAS

KAJAL PANDA

SUDHIR KR MURMU
AVNIT PATAR

UMA SHANKAR YADAV
SAROJ KUMAR JHA
ANGSHUMAN BANERJEE
SUBRATA PANDIT

BIHARI SINGH

DILIP KUMAR MONDAL
SATADAL MUKHOPADHYAY
KUMAR RANJAN
SHAMBHU NATH GUPTA
AKASH RANJAN CHOURASIA
MOUSAM BISWAS

BARUN KUMAR BANERJEE
MANISH DAS

SUJIT KUMAR RAY
PRASUN BANERJEE
UTTAM KR MARANDI
SARBJIT YADAV

KRISHNA KUMAR

SANJIB- KUMAR DAS
SALAG RAM

DEBASISH ROY

ANIL KUMAR VISHWAKARMA
RAJESH RAM
MD.GUFARAN

TAPAN KUMAR MAJI
PARMATMA THAKUR
SADHU MAHATO

MANOJ KUMAR

BANTI KUMAR

GOPAL CHANDRA MISTRY
MANINDRA NATH MAJHI
AJAY KUMAR

BIJENDRA PRASAD SINGH
PRATIP CHAKRABORTY
KARAN KUMAR
PARSURAM MALLICK
NEPAL YADAV
BARENDRA NATH KARMAKAR
ASHOK KUMAR

ANIMESH NAYAK

SUBIR KARMAKAR

SUNIL KUMAR MAHATO
LAKHINDRA MAJHI

MD HAROON ALI
RAMASWAR RAM
INDRAJIT CHATTERJEE
JAGAT BAHADUR
DHANANJAY KUMAR

RAM SWARATH PASWAN
ASHOK KUMAR

MADHAB KISKU

KRISHNA BAHADUR

S YADAV

TAPAS BANERJEE

JUTTU CHIRANJEEVI
SANDIP DAS

AJAY KUMAR

Father/Husband Name

N R MONDAL

LATE SD RAO

B.C DAS

D PANDA

LATE S MURMU

K K PATAR

C YADAV

SCJHA

SRI B B BANERJEE

SRI SISIR CHANDRA PANDIT.
LT.BHOLA SINGH

SRI G MONDAL

D MUKHOPAHDYAY
LATE P MODI

SRIR PRASAD

SRIM PRASAD

S KBISWAS

SRI D BANERJEE

B DAS

LATE BISWANATH RAY
LT SANTIRAM BAHERJEE
LATE RAMESH MARANDI
LATE KL YADAV
BAHADUR SHAW

M.L DAS

SRIPERULAL

AROY

S D VISHWAKARMA
LATE M RAM

MD ANIS

GUIRAM MAJI

LATE G D THAKUR

LATE J MAHATO

B MAHTO

LATE ARUN KUMAR MANDAL
GIRINDRA NATH MISTRY
SRIR MAJHI
SRIPARMESHWAR TANTI
CHANDRADIP SINGH
LATE P K CHAKRABORTY
W P YADAV

LATE RAM CHARITRA MALLICK
SRI.J.P.YADAV

SRIR N KARMAKAR

R. MISTRY

M NAYAK

N KARMAKAR

LATE R MAHATO

LATE N.MAJHI

MD QASIM

SRIP RAM

N B CHATTERJEE

LATE MAN BAHADUR
NARAYAN SAW
BRIJNANDAN PASWAN
LATE AMBIKA TANTI
LATE P K KISKU

SRIDIL BAHADUR

A YADAV

B N BANERJEE

LATE JUTTU BHAGARA
LATE SAHADEV DAS

K PRASAD

Cont. No. Remarks
461843
196251
341850
459831
345922
232629
232750
467831
470539
462117
411627
466695
466054
463937
466687
466652
461835
461907
462555
342545
462619
409594
411774
401365
342941
413500
230658
453579
281615
459621
464981
197190
281113
453632
477677
418888
466628
416049
476922
451661
231132
471486
401082
462416
453552
459882
460040
456905
402501
451901
348648
464649
458708
475461
417033
402536
197077
196496
279321
462563
462740
402675
282271



Sl No.
3666
3667
3668
3669
3670
3671
3672
3673
3674
3675
3676
3677
3678
3679
3680
3681
3682
3683
3684
3685
3686
3687
3688
3689
3690
3691
3692
3693
3694
3695
3696
3697
3698
3699
3700
3701
3702
3703
3704
3705
3706
3707
3708
3709
3710
3711
3712
3713
3714
3715
3716
3717
3718
3719
3720
3721
3722
3723
3724
3725
3726
3727
3728

SR No.

22120
22210
21983
26319
28032
20033
28080
27755
27993
27610
27265
21358
27021
28159
27980
27403
27315
27805
27603
27310
27101
27900
26790
23152
25566
26753
27874
26310
26042
26756
25728
26490
25775
26572
26447
26460
26252
25861
26111
18163
27728
28433
27660
28879
28698
29191
28504
28792
27113
28132
27898
28208
28210
28437
26990
27361
28838
27240
28101
26955
27902
27682
27904

C.L.W. CO-OPERATIVE CREDIT SOCIETY LTD.

CHITTARANJAN

VOTER LIST OF 262 CCS CONSTITUENCY NO. 13, CUT-OFF DATE - 20/12/2024
Date of Membership Name of Member

27/06/1994
03/08/1994
21/04/1994
09/08/2010
08/05/2017
06/09/1991
11/07/2017
28/04/2016
23/03/2017
01/10/2015
04/09/2014
25/05/1993
06/01/2014
02/04/2018
28/02/2017
16/04/2015
25/02/2015
23/06/2016
25/09/2015
24/02/2015
26/02/2014
26/10/2016
06/02/2013
30/11/1996
07/08/2007
21/12/2012
26/09/2016
03/08/2010
27/08/2009
3171212012
03/04/2008
09/05/2011
24/06/2008
16/09/2011
22/02/2011
02/03/2011
25/05/2010
02/12/2008
21/12/2009
25/09/1989
16/03/2016
05/09/2019
30/12/2015
14/02/2022
22/12/2020
25/07/2024
03/02/2020
23/08/2021
06/03/2014
23/11/2017
24/10/2016
11/06/2018
14/06/2018
10/09/2019
30/10/2013
13/03/2015
10/12/2021
13/08/2014
07/08/2017
03/09/2013
26/10/2016
04/02/2016
28/10/2016

SANJOY KR UPADHAYAY
PARIMAL MONDAL
RAJIVE PRASAD SINGH
MAZID ANSARI
SURENDRA KUMAR PAL
ANIL HEMBRAM
SK.NASIRUDDIN

SNEH JYOTI SEN
AMARJEET KUMAR
SUBRATA KARMAKAR
SATYENDRA KUMAR
PRAFULLA CHANDRA NAIK
CHAMATKAR SK.

MOHAN DAS

HIMALAY KUMAR CHAUDHARY
JITENDRA KUMAR TIWARI
SANJAY KUMAR

MURARI PRASAD

UDAY KUMAR

AKHILESH KUMAR
KRIPAMOY GHOSAL
RANJIT MODAK

ANURAG TOPNO
KRISHNENDU GOSWAMI
DEEPAK KUMAR SOREN
LAL MOHAN PANDIT
ASHOK KUMAR RAJAK
SOURAV NANDY

MANAS TIKADAR
KUNDAN KUMAR

RAM GOPAL GHOSH
MANSINGH MAHATO
BIKASH MAJHI

AMIT SOREN

SAJJAN KUMAR GUPTA
SATISH PRASAD
RAMESH KUMAR
AMRESH KUMAR

BIKASH KUMAR CHOUDHARY
PANCHANAN RAY
DARSHAN KUMAR YADAV
BIDYA SAGAR PASWAN
HARENDRA SHAH

AJAY KUMAR MANDAL
PUJA CHATTERJEE
LAXMAN YADAV

SANJAY SHARMA
SARMISTHA SANNAMATH
MANOJ KUMAR SINGH
ANIL MARANDI

BIBHASH KUMAR VIMAL
ABHISHEK MONDAL
SURENDRA YADAV
PRAMOD KUMAR

SANJIB BANERJEE
AFTAB ALAM

NEERAJ KUMAR
SUBHAJIT GHOSH

MD. ARZUL HODA
KRISHANU MONDAL
LAKSHMI KANT MAHTO
UMESH PRASAD
MUKESH KUMAR

Father/Husband Name

G. UPADHAYAY

SRI BAMA PADA MONDAL

T SINGH

MD.S.ANSARI

HARIHAR BHAGAT

SRI B HEMBRAM

LATE SK. CHHAYEB RAHAMAN
PATIT PAWAN SEN

LATE SUDHAKAR KUMAR SUDHANSU

LATE HARADHAN KARMAKAR
LATE RAMANAND SINGH
S.NAIK

ABDUL MAHAP SHAIKH
FAKIR DAS

LT GURU PRASAD CHAUDHARY
BHOLA TIWARI

SHIO SHANKER SINGH

LATE- YOGENDRA PRASAD
AMRIT CHOUDHARY
RAMCHANDRA PRASAD YADAV
LATE S.K. GHOSAL

ANIL MODAK

JOHN TOPNO

LATE B B GOSWAMI

SUSHIL SOREN

LATE PRAHLAD PANDIT
RAMDEO RAJAK

SRIB R NANDY

PURNENDU KR TIKADAR
LATE UMA DOME.
SRI'S.C.GHOSH
KRIPASINDHU MAHATO
JOGESWAR MAJHI

LATE PARIMAL SOREN
SRI'SURENDRA PRASAD
LATE MATHURA PRASAD
LAXMI TANTI

SRI'ARJUN SINGH

KRISHNA NAND CHOUDHARY
B.C. ROY

LT BINDESWARI PRASAD
SATO PASWAN

DINESH SHAH

KARTIK MANDAL

LATE MANARANJAN CHATTERJEE
MAHENDRA YADAV

LATE RAMJEE SHARMA

LT JAHARLAL KHAN
VISHNUDEV PRASAD SINGH
LT NAG CHANDRA MARANDI
SURESH YADAV

ASHOKE MONDAL
BISHUNDEO YADAV
RABINDRA PRASAD LAL
SRIDILIP KUMAR BANERJEE
LATE-HAQUE,

PRAKASH CHANDRA YADAV
LATE BINOY KUMAR GHOSH
MD ANSAR MIYAN

LT S.K. MONDAL
SATYENDRA NATH MAHTO
LATE- RAM CHANDRA PRASAD
SATYANARAYAN PRASAD

Cont. No. Remarks
281800
346781
231685
475698
237147
359662
484279
474644
422650
421155
236275
279398
235934
800009
484885
236419
479980
418343
479269
236339
420996
485271
478371
459858
472981
420611
485247
466601
347776
421008
466724
475330
473043
419653
475399
411651
475372
415177
475479
190465
479293
159686
422220
800558
800271
801941
485677
477503
481300
429018
484877
485538
033991
480139
476914
481086
800591
478899
481414
422684
485301
471371
485319



Sl No.
3729
3730
3731
3732
3733
3734

SR No.

27907
27908
27231
27232
27005
27092

C.L.W. CO-OPERATIVE CREDIT SOCIETY LTD.

CHITTARANJAN

VOTER LIST OF 262 CCS CONSTITUENCY NO. 13, CUT-OFF DATE - 20/12/2024

Date of Membership Name of Member Father/Husband Name
04/11/2016 SANJEEV KUMAR LATE- JAGDISH PANDIT
07/11/2016 RAVINDRA PRASAD YADAV HARPATI PRASAD YADAV
21/07/2014 DHARMENDRA KUMAR SARYUG SAO

21/07/2014 GOPAL HAZRA JADAV CHANDRA HAZRA
25/11/2013 KUNAL RANJAN LATE R B P SINGH
24/02/2014 MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA SUDHIR KUMAR

Cont. No. Remarks
485327
476885
479621
420902
420970
236267



